1/19/2026

PI1X6

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
PIX6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

6

o o U

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$66.00

$66.00
$132.75
$85.00
$0.50
$3.80

$222.05
$112.50

$112.50
$5.00

$5.00

$405.55

Winners

$48.00

$48.00
$28.55
$2.00
$0.00
$1.55

$32.10
$213.50

$213.50
$10.00

$10.00

$303.60

AB

Hold PercentOfSales

$18.00 16.27
$18.00 16.27
$104.20 32.73
$83.00 20.96
$0.50 0.12
$2.25 0.94
$189.95 54.75
($101.00) 27.74
($101.00) 27.74
($5.00) 1.23
($5.00) 1.23
$101.95 100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.95

0.74
0.76
0.73
0.71

0.56

0.00

WeightedAve
0.16

0.24
0.16
0.00
0.01

0.15

0.00

0.72



